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SKJERN BANK A/S

ISIN:  DKO0010295922
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Price
190.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.15% (4.00)

DK0010295922
SKJE

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
245 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

186.00 DKK (807)
187.50 DKK (378)
186.00 DKK
192.00 DKK
186.00 DKK
186.00 DKK
188.4073 DKK
2,401

452,366.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010295922&ID_NOTATION=7238984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c5299b58ea0206489161f628184c1be00e8ab3613a42ff4365b4972ffcc0908&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd42233ed66d0b69c&time=1726415952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98af3869d96f9c99528f07ae54aaa982a3d1d6e1101761cfb44f5f37b4802683&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d18c85e33d4ecf2de&time=1726415952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a28898110c5d69e555dcbc15575c72a72af0ee84d4aee22d4f654f1ec5bfa66&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0af7a5074fc013370&time=1726415952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ccc5de61c82aef09a1d51821ecc534b19fd1027fa46bd94538d47a4e2af1bde&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe535d952342f84f5&time=1726415952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a17aaeb3519d70141697dfcec66eb26c3dec6417c7ada14cf9caeb77a2ac2c83&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1bb1fb459633f41f&time=1726415952&tool=RSC

SKJERN BANK A/S

Details
2024/09/13 17:20:00 S5y
Price 225.00
190.00 DKK 'I”
H [v)
Difference (] 2.15% (4.00) 500,00 W
i\
General attributes 175 00 |
ISIN DK0010295922 ﬁl
Symbol SKJE
L50.00
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen

Currency DKK \,"i

Sector Financial 125.00
Security type Stock ”Jqfw
Market cap (m) 245 EUR 100.00 N |
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
75.00
Market data MI
Bid (Bid size) 186.00 DKK (807) 50.00 V/"-’N
Ask (Ask size) 187.50 DKK (378)
Open 186.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 192.00 DKK
Low 186.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 186.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 188.4073 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,401
Trading volume 452,366.00 Price data
Number of trades 50 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 187.30 DKK (2,459)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 192.13 DKK (4,345)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 199.51 DKK (6,529)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 176.81 DKK (7,014)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 220.00 DKK (2024/05/16)
Perf (%) +3.83% +37.18% +90.38% YTD Low | date 143.00 DKK (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +7.00 +51.50 +90.20 52 Weeks High | date 220.00 DKK (2024/05/16)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 135.50 DKK (2023/09/14)

Volatility  28.61 28.70 27.69
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 190.00 DKK 0.45 50

Copenhagen 13

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:03 68.40 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7238984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023395

SKJERN BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SKJERN BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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